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Ê  I I 
LIZ 

IL. ^ 
{ Z 

— '" - — 
— -

— — 

50 

100 

150 

200 
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Calibration Report 
- — - - -

Temperature Calibration Report 
- — - - -

Serial Number: RTS002 
Tool Model: RTS2 
Performed: MonOot 22 20:46:14 2007 

Reference Reading 

Low Reference: 0.00 degF 
High Reference: 1.00 degF 

0.00 cps 
10.00 cps 

Gain: 0.10 
Offset: 0.00 
Delta Spacing 5 

Gamma Ray Calibration Report 

Serial Number: RTS001 
Tool Model: RTS1 
Performed: Thu Oct 22 10:11:55 2009 

Calibrator Value: 120.0 

Background Reading: 13.3 
Calibrator Reading: 241.9 

cps 
cps 

Sensitivity: 0.5251 /cps 

.Sen_sqr _ iDffset (51 

CCL 

GR 

24.98 

23.81 — 

Scher-natic 

MidGR 11.17 

Description Len (ft) .O.D^(M. 

,_GR-RTS1 (RTS001) 
Upper Gamma Ray Section for RTS 

SPACER-RTS (001) 
RTS Spacer Extension 

EJECT-PTS(OOI) 
-RTS Ejector Section; port 165.25" (13.77':. from tool 
bottom 

5.21 

4.17 

2.96 

Wt (lb) 

1.69 

1.69 

1.38 

25.00 

10.00 

20.00 

http://iu.ua


LowGR 

TEMP 

1.25 

0.08 

_GR-RTS2 (RTS002) 
Lower Gamma Ray Section for RTS 

13.54 1.69 40.00 

Dataset: eastportldb: field/well/runi/TEMPMP 
Total Length: 25.88 ft 
Total Weight: 95.OG lb 
O.D. 1.69 in 


